	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  9 > 9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG 15A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 129.68000 (This price is for reference only)
		 9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WST-1203BX Soberton Inc  BUZZER 3.10KHZ 2-5VDC 82DB PCB
ST-04BT Soberton Inc  BUZZER 3.2KHZ 2-4V EXT DRV SMD
TB-32611-GSK Bud Industries  GASKET FOR TABLET PARTS -11
NBF-32446 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 27.55X19.68X9.84"GRY
1441-16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X6X2" GREY
1443815 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
131-8404-116 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMB PLG RA MINI-75OHM RG179DS
3-1906012-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC RED
33582113000002 Harting  CABLE ASSEMBLY FO OUTDDOR, SM, 3
34-006-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 34POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
H3BBG-10112-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049V/H1505TR12"
PC6GRN10S HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 10' GN
17-101224 Conec  CABLE ASSY IND PLUG-PLUG RJ45 5M
SFSD-15-28-H-10.00-DR-NUX Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY SOCKET 30POS 28AWG
M3UFK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20G/MCF20K
24-036-113 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 24POS
M3TEK-6036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD60K/MC60G/MCE60K
M3CGK-5040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50F/MCS50K
40-036-206 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 40POS
1896/6L SL002 Alpha Wire  1896/6L SLATE 500 FT
P202BA75.E2.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  20 AWG 2C 7/28 BC .008" SGPVC
PWM0819 VI002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG VIOLET 500'
76502.24.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 2500'
0811228 Phoenix Contact  MARKER PEN W/OUT CARTRIDGE
STD24W-2 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 2 15-19MM WHITE
FROVRASC6YL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT VERT SPLIT COVER
IEGS6-30890-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGS1-1REC5-38270-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IMLB1-1RLS4-34318-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-2-38647-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK211-38256-70-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LSRK001.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 1A
0PTF015BP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CARTRIDGE PCB
0235003.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL FAST 5X20MM 3A
0479002.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V 2A 2AG FA PT
F1206B0R25FSTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 0.25A 63V FAST THIN 1206
MXL1.5KE180CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC CASE1
MXPLAD6.5KP12AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC PLAD
B72220P3381K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 558V 12KA DISC 20MM
V480LT40A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  keywords
	    	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  E-T-A
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  pdf
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  datasheet
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  price
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  distributor
	electronic components 9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  Circuit Protection
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  Circuit Breakers
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A  CIR BRKR MAG 15A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
	9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-15A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .